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State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations 

Rhode Island Commission on the Deaf and Hard of Hearing 

•  C O M M U N I C A T I O N S  •  O P P O R T U N I T I E S  •  E Q U A L I T Y  •  

APPLICATION FOR COMMISSIONER VACANCY  
( R e v i s e d  9 / 1 0 )  

PERSONAL INFORMATION  

Name  

Street Address  

City  

State  Zip  

Telephone (Home)  Telephone (Work)  

Email Address  

Please Check One Deaf Hard of Hearing Hearing 
Do you use American Sign Language?              Yes                  No 

EMPLOYMENT 
Employer  

Job Title  

EDUCATION  

Education  

Degree(s)  

MEMBERSHIP 

Member/Officer of 
Organization(s) 

1.)  

2.)  

3.)  

4.)  

WHY DO YOU WANT TO BE A COMMISSIONER?  Please explain below (use additional pages if necessary) 

  

  

  

  

  

 

Please return this form to Commission on the Deaf and Hard of Hearing at the address below: 


